SALADS BURGERS & MORE

Garden Salad s7 Bacon Cheddar Cheeseburger s11
Tomato, Cucumber, Bell Pepper, Onion, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Tots
Carrot, Shredded Cheese “Veggie Burger Available
Choice of Ranch, French, Italian, Vinaigrette Dressing
Salsa Burger s11
Southwest Salad s7 Pepper Jack Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato,
_ _ Onion, Salsa, Tots
Tomato, Black Beans, Onion, Cilantro, Pepper Jack Cheese,
gss:;ienc;Corn, Tortilla Chips, Salsa and Lime Vinaigrette Cali Chicken Sandwich 812

Cheddar or Pepper Jack Cheese, Mayo,

Add Chicken to Either Salad $4 Lettuce, Tomato, Tots

SIDES Buffalo Chicken Sandwich $12
Chips n’ Salsa $6 Pepper Jack Cheese, Lettuce, Tomato, Onion, Tots
Bacon Cheese Fries $6 Bleu Cheese or Ranch Dressing
Tater Tots with Spicy Garlic Chili Ketchup $6
Curly Fries 46 Cheese Quesadilla s7
White Cheddar Mac n’ Cheese $5 Salsa, Sour Cream
Vegetarian Spring Rolls (2) with Garlic Chili Sauce $7 Add Chicken $4
Street Tacos (2) $11
12" PIZZA Grilled Chicken, Spicy Southwest Slaw, Corn Tortillas,
Tortilla Chips, Salsa
Local FAVORITE
Chicken Alfredo $15 Wings (6) s8
Bacon, Cheddar, Hamburger $15 Celery, Carrot, Bleu Cheese or Ranch Dressing
Pepperoni $13 Traditional Buffalo
Double Cheese $13 Korean BBQ
Deluxe Combo $16 Cauliflower

Sausage, Pepperoni, Onion, Mushrooms,
Green Pepper
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	Aloft Wxyz Food Menu
	SALADS 
	Garden Salad $7 
	Southwest Salad $7

	SIDES 
	12 ” PIZZA
	Chicken Alfredo $15
	Bacon, Cheddar, Hamburger   $15
	Pepperoni$13
	Double Cheese $13
	Deluxe Combo $16 

	BURGERS & MORE 
	Bacon Cheddar Cheeseburger $11
	Salsa Burger$11
	Cali Chicken Sandwich$12
	Buffalo Chicken Sandwich$12
	Cheese Quesadilla $7
	Street Tacos (2) $11
	Wings (6) $8 





